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FIS Continental Cup Nordic Combined

2nd Continental Cup Competition
Park City, UT (USA)

F/ 1S

NORMAL HILL TEAM SPRINT 2x4x1,8KM

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SAT 10 DEC 2011

START 14:30

END 15:16

Jury/Competition Management Course Data
Coordinator Name

GUGGEMOOS Toni, FIS Soldier Hollow
TD Laps

HEILIG John, CAN 8x1800,0 m
TD Assistant Height Difference (HD)

ABRATIS Thomas, GER 62,0 m
Chief of Course Maximum Climb (MC)

PETTERSON Scott, USA 26,0 m
Chief of Competition Total Climb (TC)

HANSON Keith, USA 129,0 m
Rank
Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
1. 5 - Germany I 110.0 5. 00:43 34:23.9 3. 35:06.9
5-1 SCHLOTT Mark 03:59.4 5. 04:42.4 4. +00:33.2
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:17.8 11 09:00.2 4 +00:14.5
5-1 SCHLOTT Mark 04:21.8 4 13:22.0 1 1
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:22.3 8 17:44.3 2 +00:00.5
5-1 SCHLOTT Mark 04:13.8 1 21:58.1 1 1
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:19.3 3 26:17.4 2 +00:00.4
5-1 SCHLOTT Mark 04:18.1 2 30:35.5 1 1
5-2 DUENKEL Michael 04:31.4 2 35:06.9 1 1
2. 7 - France I 105.3 7. 01:02 34:15.7 2. +00:10.8
7-1 GUY Samuel 03:58.7 4. 05:00.7 6. +00:51.5
7-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:05.9 3 09:06.6 6 +00:20.9
7-1 GUY Samuel 04:16.3 2 13:22.9 3 +00:00.9
7-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:21.9 6 17:44.8 4 +00:01.0
7-1 GUY Samuel 04:14.1 2 21:58.9 2 +00:00.8
7-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:18.1 1 26:17.0 1 1
7-1 GUY Samuel 04:24.0 3 30:41.0 3 +00:05.5
7-2 LAFARGE Geoffrey 04:36.7 5 35:17.7 2 +00:10.8
3. 14 - UNITED STATES I 99.0 14. 01:27 34:04.8 1. +00:24.9
14-1 FLETCHER Taylor 03:45.5 1. 05:12.5 10. +01:03.3
14-2 HENDRICKSON Nick 04:04.9 1 09:17.4 8 +00:31.7
14-1 FLETCHER Taylor 04:12.6 1 13:30.0 6 +00:08.0
14-2 HENDRICKSON Nick 04:15.3 2 17:45.3 5 +00:01.5
14-1 FLETCHER Taylor 04:14.7 3 22:00.0 3 +00:01.9
14-2 HENDRICKSON Nick 04:22.9 5 26:22.9 4 +00:05.9
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
14-1 FLETCHER Taylor 04:17.7 1. 30:40.6 2. +00:05.1
14-2 HENDRICKSON Nick 04:51.2 13 35:31.8 3 +00:24.9
4. 3 - Germany II 112.0 3. 00:35 35:19.1 7. +00:47.2
3-1 BOESL Wolfgang 04:05.2 10. 04:40.2 2. +00:31.0
3-2 WASEL Johannes 04:19.3 13 08:59.5 3 +00:13.8
3-1 BOESL Wolfgang 04:23.0 6 13:22.5 2 +00:00.5
3-2 WASEL Johannes 04:22.1 7 17:44.6 3 +00:00.8
3-1 BOESL Wolfgang 04:17.6 4 22:02.2 4 +00:04.1
3-2 WASEL Johannes 04:19.2 2 26:21.4 3 +00:04.4
3-1 BOESL Wolfgang 04:53.8 18 31:15.2 4 +00:39.7
3-2 WASEL Johannes 04:38.9 8 35:54.1 4 +00:47.2
5. 15 - Austria I 98.5 15. 01:29 34:42.3 5. +01:04.4
15-1 PICHLMAYER Marco 03:50.4 2. 05:19.4 15. +01:10.2
15-2 SCHNEIDER Sepp 04:06.0 4 09:25.4 9 +00:39.7
15-1 PICHLMAYER Marco 04:28.0 11 13:53.4 10 +00:31.4
15-2 SCHNEIDER Sepp 04:30.5 11 18:23.9 12 +00:40.1
15-1 PICHLMAYER Marco 04:19.1 5 22:43.0 9 +00:44.9
15-2 SCHNEIDER Sepp 04:25.6 6 27:08.6 7 +00:51.6
15-1 PICHLMAYER Marco 04:25.4 4 31:34.0 5 +00:58.5
15-2 SCHNEIDER Sepp 04:37.3 6 36:11.3 5 +01:04.4
6. 6 - UNITED STATES III 106.0 6. 00:59 35:14.2 6. +01:06.3
6-1 LYNCH Erik 04:02.0 7. 05:01.0 7. +00:51.8
6-2 WARD Michael 04:06.1 5 09:07.1 7 +00:21.4
6-1 LYNCH Erik 04:31.0 12 13:38.1 7 +00:16.1
6-2 WARD Michael 04:24.5 9 18:02.6 7 +00:18.8
6-1 LYNCH Erik 04:34.8 10 22:37.4 6 +00:39.3
6-2 WARD Michael 04:33.5 11 27:10.9 10 +00:53.9
6-1 LYNCH Erik 04:31.3 6 31:42.2 6 +01:06.7
6-2 WARD Michael 04:30.1 1 36:13.2 6 +01:06.3
7. 16 - UNITED STATES 11 97.3 16. 01:34 34:41.6 4. +01:08.7
16-1 LOOMIS Adam 03:57.2 3. 05:31.2 16. +01:22.0
16-2 DENNEY Brett 04:04.9 2 09:36.1 13 +00:50.4
16-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:22.1 5 13:58.2 13 +00:36.2
16-2 DENNEY Brett 04:12.4 1 18:10.6 9 +00:26.8
16-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:33.2 9 22:43.8 10 +00:45.7
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
16-2 DENNEY Brett 04:19.5 4. 27:03.3 6. +00:46.3
16-1 LOOMIS Adam 04:40.5 11 31:43.8 7 +01:08.3
16-2 DENNEY Brett 04:31.8 3 36:15.6 7 +01:08.7
8. 2 - Austria II 112.3 2. 00:34 35:43.0 10. +01:10.1
2-1 SEIDL Mario 04:07.1 12. 04:41.1 3. +00:31.9
2-2 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:18.2 12 08:59.3 2 +00:13.6
2-1 SEIDL Mario 04:24.6 7 13:23.9 4 +00:01.9
2-2 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:19.9 5 17:43.8 1 1
2-1 SEIDL Mario 04:41.6 14 22:254 5 +00:27.3
2-2 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:34.2 12 26:59.6 5 +00:42.6
2-1 SEIDL Mario 04:44.7 16 31:44.3 8 +01:08.8
2-2 EGGER RIEDMUELLER Thomas 04:32.7 4 36:17.0 8 +01:10.1
9. 10 - France II 103.5 10. 01:09 35:21.9 9. +01:24.0
10-1 AIRIAU Gautier 04:06.8 11. 05:15.8 11. +01:06.6
10-2 MARTIN Nicolas 04:10.1 6 09:25.9 10 +00:40.2
10-1 AIRIAU Gautier 04:27.7 10 13:53.6 11 +00:31.6
10-2 MARTIN Nicolas 04:16.6 3 18:10.2 8 +00:26.4
10-1 AIRIAU Gautier 04:32.4 8 22:42.6 7 +00:44.5
10-2 MARTIN Nicolas 04:27.4 8 27:10.0 8 +00:53.0
10-1 AIRIAU Gautier 04:39.5 9 31:49.5 9 +01:14.0
10-2 MARTIN Nicolas 04:41.4 9 36:30.9 9 +01:24.0
10. 11 - Czech Republic I 103.5 10. 01:09 35:50.5 11. +01:52.6
11-1 HAVRANEK Lukas 04:02.7 8. 05:11.7 8. +01:02.5
11-2 KUTAL Petr 04:14.8 8 09:26.5 11 +00:40.8
11-1 HAVRANEK Lukas 04:26.5 9 13:53.0 9 +00:31.0
11-2 KUTAL Petr 04:17.9 4 18:10.9 10 +00:27.1
11-1 HAVRANEK Lukas 04:31.8 7 22:42.7 8 +00:44.6
11-2 KUTAL Petr 04:28.7 9 27:11.4 11 +00:54.4
11-1 HAVRANEK Lukas 04:38.6 8 31:50.0 10 +01:14.5
11-2 KUTAL Petr 05:09.5 17 36:59.5 10 +01:52.6
11. 1 - Slovinia 1 120.8 1. 00:00 37:18.3 16. +02:11.4
1-1 DRINOVEC Matej 04:09.2 14. 04:09.2 1. 1.
1-2 JELENKO Marjan 04:36.5 17 08:45.7 1 1
1-1 DRINOVEC Matej 04:42.8 15 13:28.5 5 +00:06.5
1-2 JELENKO Marjan 04:32.0 13 18:00.5 6 +00:16.7
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Rank

Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
1-1 DRINOVEC Matej 04:43.9 15. 22:44.4 11. +00:46.3
1-2 JELENKO Marjan 04:26.3 7 27:10.7 9 +00:53.7
1-1 DRINOVEC Matej 04:41.9 12 31:52.6 11 +01:17.1
1-2 JELENKO Marjan 05:25.7 18 37:18.3 11 +02:11.4
12, 4 - Japan I1 111.8 4. 00:36 37:18.4 17. +02:47.5
4-1 KOYAMA Yu 04:08.0 13. 04:44.0 5. +00:34.8
4-2 SHIMIZU Aguri 04:16.6 9 09:00.6 5 +00:14.9
4-1 KOYAMA Yu 04:44.9 16 13:45.5 8 +00:23.5
4-2 SHIMIZU Aguri 04:34.6 14 18:20.1 11 +00:36.3
4-1 KOYAMA Yu 04:50.6 18 23:10.7 12 +01:12.6
4-2 SHIMIZU Aguri 04:47.2 17 27:57.9 12 +01:40.9
4-1 KOYAMA Yu 05:04.2 19 33:02.1 12 +02:26.6
4-2 SHIMIZU Aguri 04:52.3 14 37:54.4 12 +02:47.5
13. 9 - Japan 1 103.8 9. 01:08 36:50.3 14. +02:51.4
9-1 YAMAMOTO Shun 04:10.2 16. 05:18.2 13. +01:09.0
9-2 TAKAO Yohei 04:19.6 14 09:37.8 14 +00:52.1
9-1 YAMAMOTO Shun 04:45.0 17 14:22.8 15 +01:00.8
9-2 TAKAO Yohei 04:39.3 15 19:02.1 14 +01:18.3
9-1 YAMAMOTO Shun 04:49.1 17 23:51.2 15 +01:53.1
9-2 TAKAO Yohei 04:41.0 15 28:32.2 15 +02:15.2
9-1 YAMAMOTO Shun 04:42.7 13 33:14.9 15 +02:39.4
9-2 TAKAO Yohei 04:43.4 10 37:58.3 13 +02:51.4
14. 18 - Canada 81.0 18. 02:39 35:19.8 8. +02:51.9
18-1 SAVILL Wesley 04:09.9 15. 06:48.9 18. +02:39.7
18-2 DANDURAND Sebastien 04:11.9 7 11:00.8 18 +02:15.1
18-1 SAVILL Wesley 04:20.9 3 15:21.7 17 +01:59.7
18-2 DANDURAND Sebastien 04:31.1 12 19:52.8 18 +02:09.0
18-1 SAVILL Wesley 04:28.6 6 24:21.4 17 +02:23.3
18-2 DANDURAND Sebastien 04:32.7 10 28:54.1 17 +02:37.1
18-1 SAVILL Wesley 04:26.7 5 33:20.8 16 +02:45.3
18-2 DANDURAND Sebastien 04:38.0 7 37:58.8 14 +02:51.9
15. 13 - Slovenia II 102.5 13. 01:13 36:48.7 13. +02:54.8
13-1 PLAZNIK Matic 04:03.4 9. 05:16.4 12. +01:07.2
13-2 KAMENIK Joze 04:22.0 15 09:38.4 15 +00:52.7
13-1 PLAZNIK Matic 04:40.2 14 14:18.6 14 +00:56.6
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
13-2 KAMENIK Joze 04:44.2 17. 19:02.8 15. +01:19.0
13-1 PLAZNIK Matic 04:47.9 16 23:50.7 14 +01:52.6
13-2 KAMENIK Joze 04:40.8 13 28:31.5 14 +02:14.5
13-1 PLAZNIK Matic 04:42.9 14 33:14.4 14 +02:38.9
13-2 KAMENIK Joze 04:47.3 11 38:01.7 15 +02:54.8
16. 12 - Czech Republic II 103.0 12. 01:11 36:57.6 15. +03:01.7
12-1 JANCIK Lukas 04:01.2 6. 05:12.2 9. +01:03.0
12-2 RYPL Lukas 04:16.9 10 09:29.1 12 +00:43.4
12-1 JANCIK Lukas 04:24.9 8 13:54.0 12 +00:32.0
12-2 RYPL Lukas 04:51.9 18 18:45.9 13 +01:02.1
12-1 JANCIK Lukas 04:41.5 13 23:27.4 13 +01:29.3
12-2 RYPL Lukas 04:57.8 18 28:25.2 13 +02:08.2
12-1 JANCIK Lukas 04:43.9 15 33:09.1 13 +02:33.6
12-2 RYPL Lukas 04:59.5 15 38:08.6 16 +03:01.7
17. 8 - Russia II 105.3 7. 01:02 37:30.9 18. +03:26.0
8-1 SEMENOV Sergei 04:16.6 19. 05:18.6 14. +01:09.4
8-2 YAHIN Ernest 04:38.4 18 09:57.0 16 +01:11.3
8-1 SEMENOV Sergei 04:47.5 18 14:44.5 16 +01:22.5
8-2 YAHIN Ernest 04:41.5 16 19:26.0 16 +01:42.2
8-1 SEMENOV Sergei 04:37.4 12 24:03.4 16 +02:05.3
8-2 YAHIN Ernest 04:46.7 16 28:50.1 16 +02:33.1
8-1 SEMENOV Sergei 04:40.1 10 33:30.2 17 +02:54.7
8-2 YAHIN Ernest 05:02.7 16 38:32.9 17 +03:26.0
18. 17 - Switzerland 89.0 17. 02:07 36:36.4 12. +03:36.5
17-1 ERICHSEN Christian 04:13.9 17. 06:20.9 17. +02:11.7
17-2 HESS Ivo 04:27.0 16 10:47.9 17 +02:02.2
17-1 ERICHSEN Christian 04:34.1 13 15:22.0 18 +02:00.0
17-2 HESS Ivo 04:30.2 10 19:52.2 17 +02:08.4
17-1 ERICHSEN Christian 04:37.1 11 24:29.3 18 +02:31.2
17-2 HESS Ivo 04:40.8 13 29:10.1 18 +02:53.1
17-1 ERICHSEN Christian 04:45.8 17 33:55.9 18 +03:20.4
17-2 HESS Ivo 04:47.5 12 38:43.4 18 +03:36.5
19. 19 - Russia I 66.5 19. 03:37 40:11.5 19. +08:41.6
19-1 KHINSERTDINOV Damir 04:16.3 18. 07:53.3 19. +03:44.1
19-2 TEREHIN Roman 04:54.4 19 12:47.7 19 +04:02.0
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Bib Bib - Name Jump (average) Difference Runtime Splittime Difference
19-1 KHINSERTDINOV Damir 04:52.0 19. 17:39.7 19. +04:17.7
19-2 TEREHIN Roman 05:13.9 19 22:53.6 19 +05:09.8
19-1 KHINSERTDINOV Damir 04:51.2 19 27:44.8 19 +05:46.7
19-2 TEREHIN Roman 05:31.5 19 33:16.3 19 +06:59.3
19-1 KHINSERTDINOV Damir 04:34.8 7 37:51.1 19 +07:15.6
19-2 TEREHIN Roman 05:57.4 19 43:48.5 19 +08:41.6
Air Snow Humidity
Weather [°c] [°cl [%] Snow Condition
clear 2.0 -1.0 76.0 hard
Chief of Competition TD
HANSON Keith HEILIG John
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